
BEG AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC 30
300 FT, W 830.56 FT TO E'RLY LIN
CT, NW ALONG E LINE 282.94 FT, N

ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS INC
P O BOX 2549, (#501-9-245711)
ADDISON, TX 75001

19-3S-17-05070-004

9901 AC/XFOB
06

19317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 14.60 84,600 0 0 84,600

STANDARD
2

0
29,760
84,600

114,360
25,352
89,008

0
89,008

114,360
0

114,360
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GRANTEE:

GARY O'STEEN

ALLTEL COMMUNICATIO

0857/0966 4/15/1998 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLTEL MOBILE COMMUNI

ALLTEL COMMUNICATIO
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000043809 Communications To 15,000 07/01/2022

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 60 60 3,600.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 0 0 3 100 13,680

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 20 80 1,600.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 0 0 3 100 6,080

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

29,760

1 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 13.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 81,600


